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PROPERTY OVERVIEW

INVESTMENT
SUMMARY

Marcus & Millichap is pleased to present a rare opportunity to own a eight

(8) unit mixed use building located on 338-342 Warren Street in the Roxbury
neighborhood of Boston, Mass. The building is comprised of six (6) three
bedroom/one bathroom apartments and two (2) commercial spaces. The
apartments feature spacious layouts, modern finishes and are separately
metered for gas and electricity. The 9,490 square foot building is situated on a
5,205 square foot lot with parking behind the building. 338-340 Warren Street
offers investors the chance to acquire a building with strong in place income
and significant growth potential.

The subject property boasts a Walk Score of 85 and lies in a very strong
commercial retail corridor. Residents have direct access to Washington Park
Mall which includes Sav-A-Lot Grocery Store, Marshalls, Santander Bank,
McDonald’s and AutoZone. 338-340 Warren Street is an excellent commuter
location with just a 0.4 mile walk to Dudley Square, the City of Boston’s
busiest Bus Station. The property is only a mile walk to Jackson Square MBTA
Red Line Station as well as a mile walk to Uphams Corner Commuter Rail
Station.

The submarket of Roxbury is a densely populated section of the City of
Boston. The subject property is located in a neighborhood which has seen an
influx of multifamily and mixed-use developments. South Bay Town Center
Project and Tremont Crossing (1.92MM SF) are two of the major development
projects slated to add thousands of jobs to the Roxbury Neighborhood.
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TREMONT CROSSING

1.2 Million SF mixed use
development comprised of
retail, office, residential,
museum space and 1,371
parking spaces.

SOUTH BAY

720,000 SF expansion of
South Bay Shopping Center
will feature 120,000 SF of
retail space, 475 residential
units and a 130 room hotel.
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WASHINGTON VILLAGE

Mixed use $400 million
development with 656
residential units, 98,600
SF of retail space and 560
parking spaces.

Pt

DOT BLOCK

Mixed use development with
approximately 350 units,
450 parking spaces and
approximately 40,000 gross
square feet of retail.
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Dudley Square is a prime corridor for job A 1.2 million square foot, mixed-use
creation, commerce and transit-oriented project being developed in the heart
development. As the primary of Roxbury. This development will be a
commercial center of the Roxbury transformative addition to the fabric of
neighborhood of Boston, it been going the City of Boston. This modern
through a multi-million dollar complex will consist of 105,000 square
o gentrification master plan. It is home to feet of office Space, 400,000 square

T E the City and Region’s busiest bus station feet of retail, 727 residential units,

, N e e it continues to evolve into a future eat, 31,000 square foot museum and a 1,371

, p e i work, play destination. space parking garage.
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PROPERTY
LOCATION

Roxbury is located south of
Downtown Boston and is surrounded
by the neighborhoods of Dorchester,
Jamaica Plain, Back Bay and the South
End. The location features quick
access to 1-93. The many shops and
restaurants of Dudley Square and
Uphams corner are both located
nearby. Roxbury is serviced by the
Roxbury Crossing stop on the MBTA
Orange Line.




FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

338-342 WARREN ST. BOSTON, MA
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PRICING DETAILS

Number of Units
Price Per Unit
Price Per SqFt
Gross SqFt

Lot Size

Three-Bedroom / 1 Bath
Three-Bedroom / 1 Bath
Three-Bedroom / 1 Bath
Three-Bedroom / 1 Bath
Three-Bedroom / 1 Bath
Three-Bedroom / 1 Bath
Commercial Unit

Commercial Unit

8
$287,500
$242.36
9,490
0.12 Acres

$1,800
$2,200
$2,200
$2,400
$1,600
$2,400
$1,550
$1,650
$15,800

CAP Rate
GRM
Cash-on-Cash

$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$1,600
$1,650
$17,650

RETURNS

6.97%
10.86
6.97%

Gross Potential Rent
Loss/ Gain to Lease
Gross Scheduled Rent
Physical Vacancy
Total Vacancy

Effective Gross Income

Real Estate Taxes
Insurance

Utilities - Electric

Utilities - Water & Sewer
Repairs & Maintenance
Operating Reserves
Management Fee

Total Expenses
Expenses as % of EGI

Net Operating Income

211,800
(24,600)
189,600

(5,616) 3.0%

($5,616) 3.0%

$181,584

14,380
8,000
753
5,807
4,000
2,000
9,079 (5.0%)
$44,019
24.2%
$137,565

211,800
0
211,800
(6,354) 3.0%
($6,354) 3.0%
$205,446

14,380
8,000
753
5,807
4,000
2,000
10,272 (5.0%)
$45,212
22.0%
$160,234

26,475
0
26,475
(794)
($794)
$25,681

1,798
1,000
94
726
500
250
1,284
$5,652

$20,029

OPERATING STATEMENT

22.32
0.00
22.32
(0.67)
($1)
$21.65

1.52
0.84
0.08
0.61
0.42
0.21
1.08

$4.76

$16.88



STREET VIEW
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PRESENTED BY

First Vice President Investments
Boston Office

Tel: 617.896.7221

Fax: 617.701.7019
evan.griffith@marcusmillichap.com
License: MA 009521845

Senior Associate
Boston Office

Tel: 617.896.7277

Fax: 617.539.8331
tony.pepdjonovic@marcusmillichap.com
License: MA 9525302
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